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Elegant, colourful and wonderfully 
long concrete bricks



Available in lengths up to 440mm and depths of either 65mm or 
50mm, Linear allows you to accentuate the linearity of the façade 
to create a range of dramatic new effects that take architecture 
to a new level.

Many different textures and colours means no compromises 
when it comes to choosing exactly the appearance you want.

Designing with Linear bricks
Linear opens up a completely new aesthetic for buildings, whilst 
still maintaining the durability and low maintenance attributes 
associated with one of our most enduring building materials. 

The different dimensions can be easily accommodated with just  
a little extra thought, yet give you additional flexibility to create  
a unique canvas for your building.

lengths we go to...
You won’t believe the

Shot-blasted Splitface

Sizes and formats

Burnished Venezia™

SH
O

T-
BL

A
ST

ED
, 

FL
O

RE
N

TI
N

E®
  

A
N

D
 V

EN
EZ

IA
®

SP
LI

TF
A

C
E

65

440

100

65

440

107

65

325

100

65

332
107

50

440

100

65

215
100

50

325
100

50

215
100

65

215107

B1 E1B6 B11 E6      E11       

  6.26kg 5.0kg

6.9kg

 4.8kg 3.2kg 3.5kg 2.4kg

4.85g 3.15kg

Nominal thickness
107mm

S1       S6 S11

The Forticrete 
‘Linear’ range has been  
created to give architects the  
flexibility to create ever more distinctive 
exteriors, whilst still retaining its beauty, 
longevity and traditional feel.

Front Cover:  
Linear Shot-blasted Diamond at a  

private house, Reigate, Surrey.

100mm
Nominal thickness



Flint

Steel Grey

Pewter

Recycled Content: 25%

Recycled Content: 25%

Recycled Content: 15%

Corner and reveal details

For sales enquiries please contact our 
Anstone office on 01909 775 000 
Email us at masonry@forticrete.com  
or visit www.forticrete.co.uk 

Colours and textures

Polished Florentine®Burnished Venezia™

Shot-blasted Splitface Polished Florentine®Burnished Venezia™

Ivory

Recycled Content: 10%

Bathstone
Recycled Content: 25%

Yorkstone

Recycled Content: 25%

Hamstone
Recycled Content: 25%

Damson
Recycled Content: 15%

Sandstone

Recycled Content: 25%

Recycled Content: 15%

Spruce

Straw
Recycled Content: 25%

Recycled Content: 15%

Autumn

Terracotta
Recycled Content: 25%

Recycled Content: 25%

Sports Blue®

100mm Reveal

Corner using  
standard 325mm 

(332mm in split) Linear 

Diamond

Recycled Content: 0%

Recycled Content: 25%

Sports Green®



Product samples
The colours reproduced within this brochure are as accurate as the photographic and printing processes will 
allow. Where colour matching is critical, you are advised to view actual product samples. Slips or full linear 
bricks are available as samples, please specify when requesting. 

These are available by calling 01909 775000. For larger projects, sample panels can be provided.

Information on the complete range of Forticrete  
products can be found at www.forticrete.co.uk

Forticrete and Florentine are registered trademarks  
of Forticrete Ltd. 
Venezia is a trademark of Forticrete Ltd.

Although the instructions contained in this publication and any other information published by Forticrete are believed 
to be accurate at the date of publication, they are strictly for guidance only and Forticrete accepts no liability in relation 
to their use or for any losses, howsoever caused. You are responsible for taking all reasonable steps to ensure your 
use of the goods/products conforms to all applicable health and safety requirements from time to time. If in doubt, 
please consult appropriately qualified persons. All products sold by Forticrete are sold subject to Forticrete’s Terms and 
Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.

This document does not form part of any contract  
and Forticrete cannot accept liability for any errors  
or omissions. 
In order to maintain its position as a market leader, Forticrete 
operates a policy of continuous product development and 
therefore reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Masonry Sales 
Forticrete Limited,  
Anstone, Kiveton Park Station,  
Kiveton Park, Sheffield   
S26 6NP
Tel: 01909 775000
Fax: 01909 773549
E-mail: masonry@forticrete.com

All relevant Forticrete products are CE marked. Declarations 
of Performance are available at www.forticrete-ce.com

Mean Compressive 	 18 N/mm2 

Strength ( Air Dry )

Reaction to Fire	 Euroclass A1 based on commission decision 2000/ 
	 605 EC amending 96/603 EC

Gross Dry Density 	 2100 kg/m3  Tested to BS EN 772-13

Thermal Conductivity	 1.11 W/mK (λ 10, dry, unit) 
	 Based on BS EN 1745:2012 P=50% 
	 Group 1 Tabulated value, Model S1 
	 Group 2 Calculated value,  
	 Model P4 BS EN ISO 6946 method

Configuration 	 Group 1 to EN 1996-1-1

Manufacturing	 D1 – (+2, -2 length and height, +1, -3 thickness) 
Tolerance

Water Resistance	 < 4 g/m2, s tested to BS EN 772-11:2011

Specifications

Linear Splitface Autumn at Trinity Catholic College, Middlesborough.

  EMS 74048 BS 5534
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